
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
(For Summer Station Kendriya Vidyalayas) 

SPLIT-UP SYLLABUS 
SESSION 2020-21 

NCERT TEXT BOOKS:  HONEY COMB 
   AN ALIEN HAND  
CLASS: VII                                                                                                                   SUBJECT: ENGLISH 
 

TERM - I 
S. 

NO 
NAME OF THE 
EXAMINATION 

CONTENT TYPE CONTENT / CHAPTER TENTATIVE 
NO OF 

PERIODS 
REQUIRED 

TENTATIVE 
NO  OF 

WORKING 
DAYS 

AVAILABLE 

MONTH 

1 

Periodic Test 1 

PROSE:1 
POEM: 1 
PROSE: 2 

SUPPLEMENTARY: 1 

THREE QUESTIONS 
THE SQUIRREL 
A GIFT OF CHAPPALS 
THE TINY TEACHER 
WRITING: NOTICE (LOST AND FOUND) 

5 
2 
6 
3 
2 

23 Apr 

2 

POEM:2 THE REBEL 
WRITING: LETTER WRITING: FORMAL 
NOTICE (COMPETITIONS ) 
MESSAGE 

3 
3 
2 
2 

10 
May / 

Jun 

3 

PROSE: 3 
POEM: 3 

SUPPLEMENTARY: 2 
SUPPLEMENTARY:3 

GRAMMAR 

GOPAL AND THE HILSA FISH 
THE SHED 
BRINGING UP KARI 
THE DESERT 
WRITING: STORY WRITING 
LETTER WRITING:  INFORMAL 
GRAMMAR: REPORTED SPEECH 

6 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

 
25 

Jul 

4 

Half Yearly  
Examination 
(Cumulative) 

 

PROSE: 4 
 

POEM:4 
SUPPLEMENTARY:4 

 
GRAMMAR 

THE ASHES THAT MADE THE TREES 
BLOOM 
CHIVVY 
THE COP AND THE ANTHEM 
WRITING: PARAGRAPH WRITING 
GRAMMAR: USE OF TENSES 
SPEAKING: ROLE PLAY 

6 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 

24 
 

Aug 

5 

PROSE:5 
POEM:5 

SUPPLEMENTARY:5 
 
 

GRAMMAR 

QUALITY 
TREES 
GOLU GROWS HIS NOSE 
WRITING: BIO SKETCH 
LISTENING ACTIVITY 
INTEGRATED GRAMMAR EXERCISES  
(EDITING, SENTENCE REORDERING, GAP 
FILLING) 

6 
2 
3 
2 
3 
7 

23 Sep 

 

  



TERM - II 
S. 

NO 
NAME OF THE 
EXAMINATION 

CONTENT TYPE CONTENT / CHAPTER TENTATIVE 
NO OF 

PERIODS 
REQUIRED 

TENTATIVE 
NO  OF 

WORKING 
DAYS 

AVAILABLE 

MONTH 

6 

 

Periodic Test 2 
 

SUPPLEMENTARY:6 I WANT SOMETHING IN A CAGE 4 15 Oct 

7 

PROSE:6 
POEM: 6 
PROSE: 7 
POEM: 7 

SUPPLEMENTARY:7 
GRAMMAR 

EXPERT DETECTIVES 
MYSTERY OF TALKING FAN 
INVENTION OF VITA WONK 
DAD AND THE CAT AND THE TREE 
CHANDNI 
GRAMMAR: WRITING RECIPES 
WRITING: PARAGRAPH WRITING 

4 
2 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 

22 Nov 

8 

PROSE: 8 
POEM: 8 

SUPPLEMENTARY:8 
 
 

GRAMMAR 

FIRE: FRIEND AND FOE 
MEADOW SURPRISES 
THE BEAR STORY 
WRITING: LETTER WRITING(FORMAL & 
INFORMAL) 
GRAMMAR: GAP FILLING 

5 
3 
3 
4 
 

2 

18 Dec 

9 
 

Session 
Ending 

Examination  
(Cumulative) 

 

PROSE: 9 
PROSE: 10 
POEM: 9 

SUPPLEMENTARY:9 
SUPPLEMENTARY:10 

 
 

GRAMMAR 

A BICYCLE IN GOOD REPAIR 
GARDEN SNAKE 
A TIGER IN THE HOUSE 
AN ALIEN HAND 
THE STORY OF CRICKET 
WRITING: STORY WRITING 
SPEAKING NAD LISTENING ACTIVITY 
GRAMMAR: DIALOGUE COMPLETION 
INTEGRATED GRAMMAR ACTIVITIES 
(EDITING, GAP FILLING, SENTENCE 
REORDERING) 

4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
 

6 

22 Jan 

10  REVISION FOR ANNUAL EXAM 22 22 Feb 

  SESSION ENDING EXAM 
 

 Mar 

 


